SUPER SERIES

Pos. Car# Driver Hometown
1 81 Terry Fisher Jr. Ossian, IN
2 61 John VanDoorn Coopersville, Ml
3 43 Matt Kocourek Franklin, WI
4 26  Rick Turner Yorktown, IN
5 31 Aaron Pierce Daleville, IN
6 7 Jason Dietsch Edgerton, OH
7 11 Jeff Lane Knightstown, IN
8 20  Brian Campbell Wyoming, Ml
9 2 Kenny Tweedy Greenfield, IN
10 99 Jason Shively Ft.Wayne, IN
11 14 Tommy St John Indianapolis, IN
12 98 Nick Lay Cicero, IN
13 28 Jack Smith Madina, OH
14 0 Tony Dager ® Spencerville, IN
15 18 Robert  Maynor Colgate, WI
16 198 Mason Mingus Brentwood, TN
17 32 John Long ® Niles, MI
18 222 Caleb Bisacky Spring Lake, M
19 24 Tyler Roahrig Mishawaka, IN
20 63 Jim Crabtree Jr. Muncie, IN
21 9 David Flynn Seymour, TN
22 1 Brian Rievley Alexandria, IN
23 3 Martin Belcher Brooks, KY
24 15 Damon  Ecoff Greenfield, IN
25 131 Nick Gullatta ® N. Canton, OH
26 49 Colin Nickolai ® Piqua, OH
27 8 Brandon Fagin Evansville, IN
28 6 Zack Hulvey Ossian, IN
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Sponsor
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction
Reaction Snow & Ice Melter/Magic Transportation
G & F Excavating/AllStar/Perfection Body Shop/Five Star
Great Deals Savings Magazine/McGunegill Engine Performance
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
Ed Martin Autogroup/Tom True Auto/Thompson Agri/Kingen Ind.
Perfect Circle Racecars
Muller Sales & Rentals
Shively HP/Panacea Powder & Ceramic Coatings/Softball City
Welch & Wilson Motorsports/Steve St. John Sign & Design
Perfect Wireless/Perfect Power/Murray's Body Shop
UB Machine
Economy Auto Parts/Roaring Lion Energy Drink/Panacea
HM Product Solutions Ltd./Shoreline Motorsports/MCI Consulting
Mingus Motorsports
KRJ Motorsports/Pay'N'Pakit Discount Foods/Cheers Lounge
Hexarmour/Integra Shocks/Perfect Circle Racecars
Roahrig Motorsports
McCreary Co. Funeral Home/Jim's Automotive/Bluegrass Oxygen
B&B Performance Racing Engines
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Rievley Motorsports
T&M/KY Clutch
Ecoff Motorsports
R & D Racing
Horton Emergency Vehicles/Kwik-N-Kold
U.S. Army/Budget Motors
C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking
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Time Speed
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12.289
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73.236
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73.005
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72.336
72.214
72.196
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72110
72.104
72.092
71.656
71.582
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71.287
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70.505
70.099

No Time

MEE]

Leader

-0.047
-0.050
-0.052
-0.081
-0.108
-0.120
-0.143
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-0.181
-0.208
-0.223
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-0.255
-0.258
-0.261
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-0.276
-0.352
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-0.388
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-0.557
-0.631







